
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
CHN2399284

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Thursday,17-JUL-2025 

BMOU5427867

RECEIPT

PORT Shanghai, CN

YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT
PHASE1 TER

PORT Gdansk, PL

BALTIC HUB GDANSK

DELIVERY

07:36

Tuesday,24-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SUZHOU

Sunday,29-JUN-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER SHANGHAI

Sunday,29-JUN-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR EXPORT SHANGHAI

Sunday,29-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SHANGHAI

Sunday,29-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SHANGHAI
OOCL UNITED
KINGDOM
(0VALBW1MA)

Monday,30-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SHANGHAI
OOCL UNITED
KINGDOM
(0VALBW1MA)

Wednesday,20-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL GDANSK
OOCL UNITED
KINGDOM
(0VALCE1MA)

09:00

10:20

11:59

12:00

18:43

07:27

06:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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