Tracking details (Vessel departure						
BMOU5427867 • 45 G1 (40HC)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
RECEIPT	Þ	Tuesday,24-JUN-2025	(b) <i>09:00</i>	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SUZHOU	
PORT Shanghai, CN YANGSHAN DEEP WATER PORT PHASE1 TER	₽	Sunday,29-JUN-2025	© _{10:20}	RECEIVED FOR EXPORT TRANSFER	SHANGHAI	
PORT Gdansk, PL BALTIC HUB GDANSK DELIVERY	¢	Sunday,29-JUN-2025	© _{11:59}	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR EXPORT	SHANGHAI	
	₽	Sunday,29-JUN-2025	(b) 12:00	READY TO BE LOADED	SHANGHAI	
3ooking reference CHN2399284 Custom reference V/A	ß	Sunday,29-JUN-2025	© 18:43	LOADED ON BOARD	SHANGHAI	OOCL UNITED KINGDOM (0VALBW1MA)
kported on hursday,17-JUL-2025 (© 07:36	Ē	Monday,30-JUN-2025	© 07:27	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SHANGHAI	OOCL UNITED KINGDOM (OVALBW1MA)
	Ē	Wednesday,20-AUG-2025	© 06:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	GDANSK	OOCL UNITED KINGDOM (0VALCE1MA)

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.